Round 2 EVENT: 24/25 Rapid League IV DATE: Sun 6th Oct 2024 TIME: 00:00
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Date
2024-10-06 1608
2024-10-06 1825
2024-10-06 1542
2024-10-06 1744
2024-10-06 1427
2024-10-06 1766
2024-10-06 1061
2024-10-06 1553
2024-10-06 2038
2024-10-06 1783
2024-10-06 1564
2024-10-06 1707
2024-10-06 1428
2024-10-06 0843
2024-10-06 1616
2024-10-06 0785
2024-10-06 1513
2024-10-06 1616
2024-10-06 1744
2024-10-06 1766
2024-10-06 1825
2024-10-06 1667
2024-10-06 1553
2024-10-06 1608
2024-10-06 1542
2024-10-06 1427
2024-10-06 1061
2024-10-06 1783
2024-10-06 2038
2024-10-06 1707
2024-10-06 1513
2024-10-06 1667
2024-10-06 1427
2024-10-06 1428
2024-10-06 1061
2024-10-06 0843
2024-10-06 1744
2024-10-06 1707
2024-10-06 1564
2024-10-06 1616
2024-10-06 1825
2024-10-06 1542

Rating

White
Suganya, Yugan
Browning, Dennis
Masseron, Claude
Bell, John ]

Blair, Jimmy

Fairhurst, Frederick

Fairhurst, Steve
Johns, A Kevin

Neumaier, Hubert

Caraway, Samuel
Redden, Douglas
Fisher, Neal
Neville, Andy

1
0
1
0
1

1
0
1

Zajaczkowski, Marek 1

Rajkumar, Durga
Hristov, Georgi

Bell, John J

Fairhurst, Frederick

Browning, Dennis
Chedd, Neil
Johns, A Kevin
Suganya, Yugan
Masseron, Claude
Blair, Jimmy
Fairhurst, Steve
Caraway, Samuel

Neumaier, Hubert

Fisher, Neal
Hristov, Georgi
Chedd, Neil
Blair, Jimmy
Neville, Andy
Fairhurst, Steve

Prabhagar, Sudarsan

Bell, John ]
Fisher, Neal
Redden, Douglas

Browning, Dennis
Masseron, Claude

0-1 Masseron, Claude
1-0 Fairhurst, Steve
Zajaczkowski, Marek % - ¥ Half Point Bye

Y - Y Caraway, Samuel

1

Y, - %, Neumaier, Hubert

\% Black
0-1 Neumaier, Hubert
0-1 Redden, Douglas
0-1 Caraway, Samuel
-0 Hristov, Georgi

-1 Fisher, Neal
-0 Neville, Andy
-1 Chedd, Neil

-0 Prabhagar, Sudarsan
Y, - ¥ Fairhurst, Frederick

-0 Chedd, Neil
-1 Bell, John]

-0 Johns, A Kevin
0-1 Browning, Dennis
Prabhagar, Sudarsan 0 -1 Suganya, Yugan

-0 Blair, Jimmy

-0 Fisher, Neal

Rating
2038
1564
1783
1513
1707
1428
1667
0843
1766
1667
1744
1553
1825
1608
1427
1542
1061
0000
1783
1707
2038

Y2 - Y» Zajaczkowski, Marek 1616

0-1 Redden, Douglas
0-1 Hristov, Georgi

0
1
1

-1 Neville, Andy

1564
1513
1428

-0 Prabhagar, Sudarsan 0843

-0 Rajkumar, Durga

0785

Y - Y5 Fairhurst, Frederick 1766

0

1-0 Redden, Douglas

-1 Bell, John]

1744
1564

Y2 - Y2 Zajaczkowski, Marek 1616

Y - % Browning, Dennis
-0 Johns, A Kevin

-0 Suganya, Yugan
0-1 Masseron, Claude
-0 Rajkumar, Durga

Y, - Y, Fairhurst, Frederick
0-1 Caraway, Samuel
0-1 Hristov, Georgi
Zajaczkowski, Marek 0 -1 Neumaier, Hubert

1
1

1

1
0

-0 Blair, Jimmy
-1 Chedd, Neil

1825
1553
1608
1542
0785
1766
1783
1513
2038
1427
1667



Board Date Rating White \% Black Rating
43 2024-10-06 1553 Johns, A Kevin 1-0 Neville, Andy 1428
44 2024-10-06 0843 Prabhagar, Sudarsan 0 - 1 Fairhurst, Steve 1061
45 2024-10-06 0785 Rajkumar, Durga 0-1 Suganya, Yugan 1608
46 2024-10-06 1783 Caraway, Samuel Y - % Hristov, Georgi 1513
47 2024-10-06 1667 Chedd, Neil 0-1 Bell,John] 1744
48 2024-10-06 1766  Fairhurst, Frederick Yz - ¥2 Browning, Dennis 1825
49 2024-10-06 2038 Neumaier, Hubert Y% - 2 Fisher, Neal 1707
50 2024-10-06 1608 Suganya, Yugan 0-1 Johns, A Kevin 1553
51 2024-10-06 1428 Neville, Andy 1-0 Zajaczkowski, Marek 1616
52 2024-10-06 1564 Redden, Douglas 0-1 Fairhurst, Steve 1061
53 2024-10-06 1542 Masseron, Claude 1-0 Prabhagar, Sudarsan 0843
54 2024-10-06 0785 Rajkumar, Durga 0-1 Blair, Jimmy 1427
55 2024-10-06 0000  Default Default 0000
56 2024-10-06 0000  Default Default 0000
57 2024-10-06 0000  Default Default 0000
58 2024-10-06 0000  Default Default 0000
59 2024-10-06 0000  Default Default 0000
60 2024-10-06 0000  Default Default 0000

Last update Marek Zajaczkowski Sun 20th Oct 2024 17:55. Reported by Marek Zajaczkowski Sun

20th Oct 2024 17:55. Verified By



